
hit

 blue eyes | brown hair

Filipe Matos
 portuguese nationality |  1.85cm height 



Training

Languages

Portuguese | English | Polish | French | Italian | Spanish

Course Coach | Institution

2017

2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2012-15

Workshop “Representação para Cinema 
e Teatro” 
Workshop “O Ator e a Neutralidade” 
Workshop “Ator, Storytelling e Câmaras“ 
Workshop “Atualizações Stanislavski - I e II“ 
Workshop “TV e Cinema“ 
Workshop “Escrita para Cinema“ 
Workshop de Escrita 
Workshop “Voz e Comunicação“ 
Workshop “Casting para Cinema“ 
Curso de Interpretação 
Licenciatura em Marketing & Publicidade

Nuno Madeira Rodrigues
 
Nuno Pino Custódio 
Manuel Pureza 
Victor Lemos 
Ricardo Conti 
Tiago R. Santos 
Rui Vilhena 
Inês Nogueira 
Patrícia Vasconcelos 
ACT 
IADE

Amigos Com Beneficios
Drama

Celso Cleto | Digressão Nacional 
Vitor Hugo Pontes | Teatro Municipal S.Luiz

Project Director | Production

2024
2019

Theatre

Vitória
Vizinhos
A Casa da Aurora
Sangue Oculto
A Lista
Amar Demais
Nazaré
A Teia
Onde está Elisa?

Lourenço
Artur 
Tinoco 
Mário 
Simao 
Frederico 
Raposo 
Luís Soares 
Ricardo 

Project Role Production | Channel

SP Televisão | SIC
See My Dreams | TVI 
SP Televisao | SIC 
SP Televisao | SIC 
Coral Europa | OPTO e SIC 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
SP Televisão | SIC 
Plural Entertainment | TVI 
Plural Entertainment | TVI

2025
2024
2023
2022-23
2021-23
2020
2019
2019
2018-20

Tv

O Emigrante
Desassossego
Lisboa-Santarém
O Dedo Podre
Eu Só Mato Por Amor

Dr. Nunes 
Vasco 
Tiago 
Match #3 
–

Project Role Director | Production

Levis Albano | Erica Chissapa 
Cátia Silva | RTP Lab 
Fredrico Carvalho 
Diogo Barbosa 
Manuel Pureza

2024
2024
2019
2019
2017

Cinema

Skills

Horse riding | Surfing | Yoga | Tennis


